
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201027011000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 14,187

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 27 011 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: B AND K TOPEKA LLC Legal: WEBSTER WAS HOGEBOOM AVE LOTS 37 & 39 EUCLID PARK 
ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 526532

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,050.86 1,050.86 2,101.72

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202670170-1 12/09/2022

1,050.86 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 1,050.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,050.86

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202740084-1 04/26/2023

1,050.86 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,050.86

0.00

0.00

**********

1,050.86

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,050.86 1,050.86 0.00 2,101.72

2,101.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/16/2025 3:55:22 PM


